TIME

AZTEC BASEBALL LEAGUE

GAME 6
HOME

Sunday, March 9, 2025

9:00 AM
12:00 PM

8:00 AM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM

9:00 AM
12:00 PM

8:00 AM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM

9:00 AM
12:00 PM

9:00 AM
12:00 PM

ONTARIO HS FIELD 1
DIAMONDBACKS VS
RANGERS VS

ONTARIO HS FIELD 2

RANCHEROS VS
VS
PERROS VS

COLONY HS FIELD 2
NATURALS VS
PACIFIC TIRES VS

CHAFFEY HS FIELD 2

BANDITS VS
SPITFIRES VS
RIELEROS DE AGS. VS

JAYCEE PARK

VISITOR

CHARROS
DAWGS

CHAVALOS
RC DODGERS
COLT45'S

PIRATAS
MOTORBOATERS

BEAN BOYS
MAGUEYES

2000 N SAN ANTONIO, POMONA 91767

VS
CA ANGELS VS

SUNNY MEAD PARK

TEOCAL
CHAPULINES

12655 PERRIS BL, MORENO VALLEY 92553

VS
VS
PENDING
DEPORTIVO ZAMARRILLA
GANADEROS
MIREMIRE
TOMAHAWKS

PELOTEROS

JURUPA EXPOS
CERVECEROS



